M ood® Gift Set 1 - Stainless Steel Bottle

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

MADE FROM SUSTAINABLY SOURCED AND RECYCLABLE CARD,
THE MOOD® COLLECTION GIFT BOX HAS BEEN DESIGNED TO
HOLD THE MOOD® VACUUM BOTTLE, THE MOOD® A5
NOTEBOOK AND THE MOOD® SOFTFEEL BALLPEN.

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Mixed

0.896Kg

8

7.5Kg

400x400x400mm

China/UK (Card)



